MecTo
1

2-4

2-4
2-4

7-9

7-9

7-9
10

Ne
20

38

39
63

41

83

147

206
172

TaHuopbI
LWkupa Bacunuin

KawwH MBaH
AHppetoLWwKnH Huknta
Tannep MopTcoH
MyxranvumoB PycnaH
ronybes HOpun
BacuneHko Tumodhen
MappaaHoB Knpunn

Actpebuos Ceprei
MoHoMapéB Anekcein

23.08.2025
[2] Bachata Jn] Beginners "B3pocnbie” (MEN)

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

> bachata
5.0 -XXXXX
4.0 -XXXX-
4.0 -X-XXX
4.0 --XXXX
3.0 ---XXX
3.0 -XX--X
2.0 -XX---
2.0 ---XX-
2.0 -X---X
1.0 - X---

YenabuHck
AkageMnsa TaHUa
YenabuHck
V-TaHue
YenabuHck
YenabuHck
AkageMnsa TaHUa
«[MpnBnnerna»
YenabuHck
V-TaHue
YenabuHck
Kny6 AHTOHa lMNaHoBa
Mepmb

2Dance
YekarnmHck
ocTpenna
YenabuHck
YenabuHck

La Estrella

KomaHaa/Homep opon/Knyb

MecTo Ne  TaHuUoOpbI X technige musicality
1 20 LUkupa Bacunmii 119.0 -77888 -88897
2 38 KawwuH VBaH 114.0 -66878 -67888
3 41 Tonybes HOpui 109.0 -57885 -66896
4 4  Myxranumos PycnaH 102.0 -56767 -68778
5 39 AHApelowWwKnH Huknta 92.0 -57775 -65644
6 63 Tannep MopTcoH 91.0 -56673 -57775
Cyabu | Judges
1 _naBHbIN Cyapbs Poccua
2 Bonkos VBaH Mocksa, Poccus
3 Kobepupg3e Ivoprum EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus
4 HepcucsaH Barpam YenabuHck, Poccuns
5 PbibankuH Erop TiomeHb, Poccus
6 CunmeaHoB Knpunn TiomeHb, Poccns

presentation

-89888

-89988

-88799

-68777

-78885
-68775

YenabuHck
Akagemuns TaHua
YenabuHck
V-TaHue
YensabuHck
Kny6 AHToHa MaHoBa
YensabuHck
V-TaHue
YenabuHck
YensabuHck
Akagemuns TaHua
«[pusuneruna»



