23.08.2025 [2] Bachata JnJ Beginners "взрослые" (MEN)

1/2						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	20	Шкира Василий	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Челябинск Академия танца
2-4	38	Кашин Иван	4.0	-XXXX-	_	Челябинск V-танце
2-4	39	Андреюшкин Никита	4.0	-X-XXX	_	Челябинск
2-4	63	Тайлер Мортсон	4.0	XXXX	_	Челябинск Академия танца «Привилегия»
5-6	4	Мухгалимов Руслан	3.0	XXX	_	Челябинск V-танце
5-6	41	Голубев Юрий	3.0	-XXX	_	Челябинск Клуб Антона Панова
7-9	83	Василенко Тимофей	2.0	-XX	_	Пермь 2Dance
7-9	147	Марданов Кирилл	2.0	XX-	_	Чекагинск Эстрелла
7-9	206	Ястребцов Сергей	2.0	-XX	_	Челябинск
10	172	Пономарёв Алексей	1.0	X	_	Челябинск La Estrella

Final								
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	technige	musicality	presentation	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	20	Шкира Василий	119.0	-77888	-88897	-89888	_	Челябинск Академия танца
2	38	Кашин Иван	114.0	-66878	-67888	-89988	_	Челябинск V-танце
3	41	Голубев Юрий	109.0	-57885	-66896	-88799	_	Челябинск Клуб Антона Панова
4	4	Мухгалимов Руслан	102.0	-56767	-68778	-68777	_	Челябинск V-танце
5	39	Андреюшкин Никита	92.0	-57775	-65644	-78885	_	Челябинск
6	63	Тайлер Мортсон	91.0	-56673	-57775	-68775	_	Челябинск Академия танца «Привилегия»

Суд	цьи   Judges		
1	_Главный	Судья	Россия
2	Волков	Иван	Москва, Россия
3	Коберидзе	Гиоргий	Екатеринбург, Россия
4	Нерсисян	Ваграм	Челябинск, Россия
5	Рыбалкин	Егор	Тюмень, Россия
6	Силиванов	Кирилл	Тюмень, Россия